
Pokal Rhein-Hunsrück 2013/14

Herren B Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Bemerkungen:

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

26.04.2014
 

18:00 h
 

401
 

SG Reich-Michelbach
Halle: Simmern

VfR Simmern III
 

1:4
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 
Sa.
 

26.04.2014
 
26.04.2014
 

16:00 h
 
16:00 h
 

301
 
302
 

SG Reich-Michelbach
Halle: Simmern
VfR Simmern III
Halle: Simmern

TTC Kludenbach
 
TuS Dichtelbach
 

4:1
 

4:0
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Mo.
Mo.
So.

20.03.2014
31.03.2014
31.03.2014
06.04.2014

20:00 v
19:30 v (1)
20:00 v
10:00

204
202
201
203

SG Reich-Michelbach
SVE Oppenhausen II
VfR Simmern IV
TTC Kludenbach

SVE Oppenhausen
VfR Simmern III
TuS Dichtelbach
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

4:1
0:4
1:4
4:3

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Do.
Do.
Do.

24.01.2014
30.01.2014
06.02.2014
13.02.2014

20:00 v
19:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

102
103
104
101

TuS Sohren
SG Altweidelbach/Ellern
TuS Dichtelbach II
TTC Kludenbach

SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen
SVE Oppenhausen
SG Reich-Michelbach
TTV Pleizenhausen

2:4
1:4
1:4
4:1

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

VfR Simmern III
VfR Simmern IV
SVE Oppenhausen II
TuS Dichtelbach
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